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Tulokset Kaudelta 2016-2017

[Iz61.375 0osu LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs | Yhteensa | Erotus |
1. Matti Selonen LAS 3711 368 373 376 374 377 2239
2. Jari Sievala LAS 367 371 374 376 372 370 2230 9
3. Antti Tervola K-UAS 370 37 37 37 373 369 2225 5
4. Timo Paalanen AsAs 363 375 375 368 371 363 2215 10
5. Juha Miikkulainen LAS 369 370 365 373 363 361 2201 14
6. Tuomo Lindeberg AsAs 370 365 362 372 366 366 2201 0
7. Jussi Laukkanen AsAs 367 356 360 366 362 370 2181 20
8. Sakari Paasonen LAS 364 368 364 360 364 360 2180 1
9. Paavo Pitkanen BS-PA 354 364 359 359 359 365 2160 20
Simo Saarenmaa HyMAS 370 368 368 1106 1054
Jari Huuskonen PAS 356 362 361 1079 27
Kari Leskinen LAS 368 374 742 337
Petri Sorsa LAS 364 375 739 3
Olli Jokiranta PAS 363 375 738 1
Arto Kormu HyMAS 373 373 365
Paavo Palokangas OrJy 365 365 8
Raija Vehanen K-UAS 362 362 3
Toni Karlsson MU 361 361 1
340-360 h [ON1] LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs Yhteensa Erotus
1. Martti Uuttu LAS 351 364 358 358 354 353 2138
2. Heikki Pennanen LAS 358 355 343 345 360 359 2120 18
3. Jaakko Haataja 0osu 356 353 359 348 351 352 2119 1
4. Ismo Minkkinen HyMAS 355 349 352 352 350 356 2114 5
5. Vesa Horkka K-KV 344 354 354 356 357 346 211 3
6. PasiJarvinen AsAs 350 344 354 356 355 343 2102 9
7. Tapani Kuisma osu 346 350 356 343 351 351 2097 5
8. Jorma Wegelius TuulA 353 348 350 352 345 348 2096 1
9. Heli Leppaniemi K-KV 340 341 338 356 347 365 2087 9
10. Pentti Karna LovAS 342 345 349 349 348 352 2085 2
11. Taisto Uutela LAS 345 345 345 346 339 343 2063 22
12. Hannu Jauhiainen SySi 346 347 337 342 345 339 2056 7
13. Kari Koski LAS 340 3 358 330 339 340 2048 8
14. KajAhlers 0osu 335 349 344 326 341 346 2041 7
15. Timo Laurila K-UAS 333 339 343 326 355 344 2040 1
16. Mika Rouhiainen 0osu 347 342 340 337 327 346 2039 1
17. Tiina Malm K-KV 349 348 328 331 337 345 2038 1
Olavi Aamio LAS 341 356 348 352 359 1756 282
Bertel Tikander LovAS 349 357 351 339 1396 360
Markku Kumin LovAS 354 358 357 1069 327
Ville Leskinen LAS 362 359 337 1058 1
Tapani Purolinna LAS 351 355 342 1048 10
Mauri Pokkinen 0osu 358 350 708 340
Esa Takkinen LAS 345 346 691 17
Juhani Jokinen K-UAS 362 362 329
Markku Honkonen MU 360 360 2
Jaana Salo HyMAS 356 356 4
Jarkko Haataja osu 354 354 2
Pertti Immonen osu 353 353 1
Pentti Karhinen HeiA 347 347 6
Matti Lehtonen LamAS 340 340 7§
339 tai alle OoSsu LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs Yhteensa Erotus
1. Sirpa Tuomi-Turunen AsAs 324 340 334 330 329 332 1989
2. Keijo Vilander 0osu 338 336 327 337 327 321 1986 3
3. Erkki Hakkinen LAS 337 339 324 339 335 308 1982 4
4. Marko Toivanen LAS 332 339 332 326 326 325 1980 2
5. Timo Korkeakoski TuulA 327 307 320 325 309 317 1905 75
6. Jouko Makela TuulA 322 291 310 305 296 302 1826 79
Esko Marttila LAS 333 350 337 1020 806
Eino Korhonen LAS 312 336 316 964 56
Olli-Pekka Laajoki LAS 330 328 658 306
Eero Markkanen MU 364 364 294
Erkki Book SMY 337 337 27
Jukka Uuttu LAS 327 327 10
Mia Matkalin MU 313 313 14
Kari Srenvall LAS 304 304 9
Matti Perttila 0osu 297 297 7
Matti Ruoho MU 293 293 4
Paul Andersson BS-PA 274 274 19
Raimo Valtonen BS-PA 263 263 1




limakivaari 40ls

378 tai yli OSuU LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs Yhteensa Erotus
1. Niina Seppala MU 398 388 398 394 392 393 2363
Timo Puisto MA 398 398 1965
Jenna Kuisma KSF 394 394 4
Nico Jarvinen MU 392 392 2
363-377 osu LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs Yhteensa Erotus
1. Simo Kuoppamaki osu 351 370 358 363 368 365 2175
2. Antti Turunen AsAs 357 365 363 355 355 368 2163 12
3. Torolf Nieminen BS-PA 356 353 366 361 363 352 2151 12
Alpo Veijalainen HyMAS 356 364 372 358 1450 701
Mikko Mantere HIAS 381 375 756 694
Silmu Kuisma K-UAS 370 376 746 10
Esko Ranta PAS 360 369 729 17
Ahti Valjakka K-UAS 373 373 356
Minna Asikainen K-UAS 3N 37 2
Mika Rouhiainen osu 366 366 7
346-362 oSsu LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs Yhteensa Erotus
1. Ensio Miikkulainen BS-PA 357 360 370 353 361 359 2160
2. Hannu Lahtinen 0osu 358 370 359 360 358 353 2158 2
3. KajAhlers 0osu 360 337 335 334 353 349 2068 90
Esko Vuorinen PAS 353 345 698 1370
Vaino Ylitalo PAS 349 327 676 22
Rasmus Ritari K-UAS 379 379 297
Netta Alastalo RASSI 377 377 2
Olli Pyyhtia 0osu 366 366 11
Krista Soukola PAS 366 366 0
Heikki Saarinen KaA 361 361 5
Roni Airo K-UAS 361 361 0
Arto Ojala MU 359 359 2
Toivo Lukkarinen SMY 358 358 1
Roope Hyytiainen K-UAS 357 357 1
UIf Friberg LAS 348 343 9
345 tai alle osu LAS MU HeiA K-UAS LamAs Yhteensa Erotus
1. Eero Tahkanen HeiA 332 333 343 335 347 337 2027
Esko Torola PAS 341 M 1686
Henrik Karlsson K-UAS 337 337 4
Taru Niemela K-UAS 336 336 1
Jussi Ruohonen LAS 332 332 4
Matti Perttila osu 264 264 68
Harri Hellgren K-UAS 228 228 36
Juho-Pekka Pihlaja 0osu 222 222 6
Seuraava kilpailu
Orimattilassa joskus 4.10 kun kesa on jaanyt jalleen taakse
Osanottajat seuroittain Suoritukset seuroittain
1. LAS 22 1. LAS 161
2. 0su 14 2. 08U 126
3. K-UAS 13 4 K-UAS 53
4 MU 7 3. AsAs 44
5. PAS 7 5. MU 38
6. HyMAS 5 6. HyMAS 30
7. AsAs 5 8. BS-PA 27
8 BS-PA 5 7. TuulA 26
9. |TuulA 3 9. LovAS 23
10. LovAS 3 11. PAS 23
11. KK-V 3 10. HelA 20
12. HeiA 2 12. KK-V 22
13. |SMY 2 13. SySi 6
14. HIAS 1 14. SMY 4
15. OrJy 1 15. OrJy 3
16. MA 1 16. HIAS 2
17. RASSI 1 17. MA 2
18. KSF 1 18. KSF 1
19. KaA 1 19. RASSI 1
20. LamAS 1 20. KaA 1
21. SySi 1 21. LamAS 1
22. NaMe-88 22. NaME-88
23. NoSA 23 KaA
24. HVA 24 ESF
25. VihA 25 PjUA
26. KuusA 26. VihA
Osanottajia 99 Yhteensa 614




